
SPINNING LATHE

We are constantly striving to improve our products and therefore reserve the right to change design,
material and specifications without previous notice.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES : Tool Kit.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Length of Bed

Width of Bed

Height of Centre from Bed

Dia Spindle

Power Required

SPL-1350

4½'

11¼"

11"

2½"

1 HP

SPL-1800

6'

13½"

13"

3"

1 HP

EXTRA ACCESSORIES : Electricals.
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Macstar Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd.
E-Mail: del@macstarindia.com Website: www.macstarindia.com


